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Height: 5’ 9” (175 cm) 

Nationality: British 
Date of Birth: 17/10/1960 

 
 
 

keithackerman@hotmail.com 
   

Film   
Tulip Fever 
Who is Alice 
The Magic Pills of Petts Wood 
Looters, Tooters and Sawn off Shooters 
Brash Young Turks 
Pros and Cons 
Carlos Gustavo 

 2017 
2017 
2016 
2014 
2013 
2013 
2013 

   

Television   
Crimewatch 
Cheese on Toast 
Meet the Adabanjos 
Adams’s Apples 
Daybreak Competition 
The Unexplained 

 2018 
2016 
2015 
2012/2014 
2013 
2013 

   

Stage   
Play to the Gallery 
Kissinger and Tell 
Gizmo 

 2015 
2014 
2013 

   

The Royal Opera House, Covent Garden (Actor Roles) 
Cavalleria Rusticana 
Pagliacci 
Norma 

 2016, 2018, 2022, 2023 
2016, 2018, 2022, 2023 
2017 

   

Awards   
Los Angeles Film Awards 
Actors awards, Los Angeles 

 2017, Winner – Best Ensemble – Who is Alice 
2017, Winner – Best Ensemble – Who is Alice 

 


